OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, Area 3 Quartet and Chorus Convention
Area 3, Chorus Finals, Rochester, New York, May 1, 2004

Contest Legend: 1=Area 3 Ch Qualifiers for Contest , 2=Area 3 First Place Chorus Trophy , 3=Area 3 Most Improved Chorus Award , 4=Area 3 Peg

Duclos Award , 5=Area 3 Jean Linn Award

Chapter / Nickname

1

10

11

12

13

A Cappella Showcase
Milton, Ontario (1,2,5)

Northern Blend
Watertown, New York (1,2,3,4,5)

Crystal Chords
Corning/Elmira, New York (1,2,3,5)

Niagara Frontier Chord Authority
Ambherst, New York (1,2,3,4,5)

Pride of Niagara

Regional Municipality of Niagara, Ontario (1,2,3,5)

Rochester Rhapsody
Rochester, New York (1,2,3,5)

Classic Blend
Hamilton, Ontario (1,2,3,5)

Toronto Accolades
Toronto, Ontario (1,2,3,5)

Harmony Falls
Trumansburg, New York (1,2,3,4,5)

Harmony on the Hudson
Rockland County, New York (1,2,3,5)

Heart of Pennsylvania
Lewisburg, Pennsylvania (1,2,3,4,5)

Alpha Chords, Inc.
Rochester, New York (1,2,3,4,5)

Forever Harmony
Akron, Ohio (1,2,4)

Song

If You Love Me, Really Love Me
Original Dixieland One-Step

I'm Sorry | Made You Cry
Happy Feet

Sing Me That Song Again
Red Hot

Glory Of Love
| Don't Know Enough About You

Each Time | Fall In Love
If My Friends Could See Me Now

I'll Be Seeing You
Among My Souvenirs

Back In Those Days Gone By
| Was Born Seventy Years Too Late

| Will Love You 'Til The End Of Time
Ten Feet Off The Ground

If My Friends Could See Me Now
Sugar (Medley)

Old Time Love Song
Sunny Side Up

What'll | Do?
On The Sunny Side Of The Street

A Tree In The Meadow
Sing Me A Good Old Song

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Goodbye My Good Time Friend

Qualifiers for International Contest: Those earning a total score of 744 or greater.

Area 3 First Place Trophy: A Cappella Showcase
Most Improved Chorus Award: Harmony on the Hudson
Peg Duclos Award: Northern Blend

Jean Linn Award: Harmony on the Hudson

Music
Tom Gentry - JAD
Marty Israel - MAD

Panel: Chairmen
Jacquie Jensen - Aread
Don Crowl - SWD

Presentation
Larry Clemons - SWD
Melodie Guy-Arbour - Area3

MUS PRS SNG
162 164 159
160 164 155
152 147 152
142 153 143
141 142 133
139 147 136
134 139 137
134 140 135
135 139 129
135 145 130
135 131 126
131 132 128
117 121 125
116 124 120
119 112 110
115 115 112
107 109 102
107 112 103

98 106 102
109 113 108
111 99 102
113 104 104
107 100 101
108 101 105

97 101 96

94 107 101

Singing

Carol Gardner - Area2

Total

964

889

838

819

813

783

723

683

640

636

633

622

596

Dan Signor - NED

Avg Cnt
80.3 67
741 23
69.8 30
68.3 17
67.8 33
65.3 29
60.3 32
56.9 25
53.3 15
53.0 27
528 21
51.8 15
49.7 16





